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Description

198807120002
06430

07/12/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

193 684

198809060002
68550

09/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCPLUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

203 69

198809060002
69750

09/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCPLUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

203 70

198808240002
56370

08/24/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
FED SV BK

201 13

198809190002
83420

09/19/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

205 56

198811010003
27950

11/01/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

211 528

198811020003
30260

11/02/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
, LEONARD &
JAC

211 839

198810200003
16690

10/20/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/M
ORT CO

209 817

198810200003
17090

10/20/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/M
ORT CO

209 813

198810200003
17420

10/20/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/M
ORT CO

209 818

198803020000
59200

03/02/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AUER,
ROBERT A. &
DEBORAH

173 514

198805090001
31440

05/09/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

183 421

198807120002
07510

07/12/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

193 684

198809130002
78580

09/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

204 186

198811030003
30880

11/03/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

THOMAS,
FRANKLIN
D,JR.& M

212 104

198812020003
59290

12/02/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BUCKELEW,
GENE A. &
ANITA

216 91

198812280003
82120

12/28/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BARBER,
THOMAS E. &
DEBOR

219 738

198801050000
02840

01/05/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE FRIDAY,
DANIEL R. &
CECEL

166 39 Sec:35 Twn:24
Rng:15E
Other:WAXA
SUBDIVISION.



198803070000
64350

03/07/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WOODS,
CATHY D.

174 328 9 165 Lot#:46 Blk:1
Book:9 Pg:165
Desc:WILDEW
OOD VILLAGE,
5TH
ADDITION.

198803080000
65380

03/08/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
LARRY R. &
KAREN E

174 576 5 24 Lot#:4 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:24
Desc:NAVAJO
HILLS,
SECTOR 2

198805090001
30750

05/09/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRUMPTON,
OLIVER E. &
WIL

183 421 Other:BOOK
183, PAGE 416

198805180001
41540

05/18/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE STEPHENS,
GLENN A. &
MART

185 110 8 150 Lot#:14 Book:8
Pg:150
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
9TH SECTOR

198806200001
83210

06/20/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BOLDUC,
ARTHUR A. &
KATHL

190 411 11 108 Lot#:19
Book:11
Pg:108
Desc:JAMESW
OOD, 2ND
SECTOR.

198807190002
14600

07/19/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HILL, WILLIAM
M. & CAROLY

194 926 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
407, PAGE 546

198807120002
06970

07/12/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DEERMAN,
JAMES E. &
PATRI

193 684 Other:REAL
BOOK193,
PAGE 680

198809060002
69570

09/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCPLUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

203 71 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
070, PAGE 13

198809190002
83050

09/19/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCHORRE,
WILLIAM
RUSSELL

205 56 Other:REAL
BOOK 205,
PAGE 51

198809300002
96600

09/30/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PHILLIPS,
BILLY R. &
JUDE

206 864 Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SE1/4

198811010003
28650

11/01/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LETSON,
WILBURN
O,JR.& SH

211 528 Other:MORTG
AGE 211,
PAGE 522

198811030003
30870

11/03/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

212 104 Other:BOOK
212, PAGE 98


