Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	Recorded=	Legal
nstrament #	Date Necorded	Name	Tarty Noie	Doc Type	Other Name	BOOK	age	Mapbook	Wapi age	1 list ivereferice	Description
198807120002 06430	07/12/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	193	684				
198809060002 68550	09/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCPLUS MORTGAGE CORP	203	69				
198809060002 39750	09/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCPLUS MORTGAGE CORP	203	70				
198808240002 56370	08/24/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA FED SV BK	201	13				
198809190002 33420	09/19/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	205	56				
198811010003 27950	11/01/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	211	528				
198811020003 30260	11/02/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON , LEONARD & JAC	211	839				
198810200003 16690	10/20/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/M ORT CO	209	817				
198810200003 17090	10/20/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/M ORT CO	209	813				
198810200003 17420	10/20/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/M ORT CO	209	818				
198803020000 59200	03/02/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AUER, ROBERT A. & DEBORAH	173	514				
198805090001 31440	05/09/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	183	421				
198807120002 07510	07/12/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	193	684				
98809130002 '8580	09/13/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAMERON- BROWN CO	204	186				
198811030003 30880	11/03/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	THOMAS, FRANKLIN D,JR.& M	212	104				
98812020003 9290	12/02/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BUCKELEW, GENE A. & ANITA	216	91				
198812280003 32120	12/28/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BARBER, THOMAS E. & DEBOR	219	738				
198801050000 02840	01/05/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRIDAY, DANIEL R. & CECEL	166	39				Sec:35 Twn:24 Rng:15E Other:WAXA SUBDIVISION

198803070000 64350	03/07/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOODS, CATHY D.	174	328	9	165	Lot#:46 Blk:1 Book:9 Pg:165 Desc:WILDEW OOD VILLAGE, 5TH ADDITION.
198803080000 65380	03/08/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, LARRY R. & KAREN E	174	576	5	24	Lot#:4 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:24 Desc:NAVAJO HILLS, SECTOR 2
198805090001 30750	05/09/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRUMPTON, OLIVER E. & WIL	183	421			Other:BOOK 183, PAGE 416
198805180001 41540	05/18/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEPHENS, GLENN A. & MART	185	110	8	150	Lot#:14 Book:8 Pg:150 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 9TH SECTOR
198806200001 83210	06/20/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOLDUC, ARTHUR A. & KATHL	190	411	11	108	Lot#:19 Book:11 Pg:108 Desc:JAMESW OOD, 2ND SECTOR.
198807190002 14600	07/19/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL, WILLIAM M. & CAROLY	194	926			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 407, PAGE 546
198807120002 06970	07/12/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DEERMAN, JAMES E. & PATRI	193	684			Other:REAL BOOK193, PAGE 680
198809060002 69570	09/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCPLUS MORTGAGE CORP	203	71			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 070, PAGE 13
198809190002 83050	09/19/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCHORRE, WILLIAM RUSSELL	205	56			Other:REAL BOOK 205, PAGE 51
198809300002 96600	09/30/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PHILLIPS, BILLY R. & JUDE	206	864			Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SE1/4
198811010003 28650	11/01/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LETSON, WILBURN O,JR.& SH	211	528			Other:MORTG AGE 211, PAGE 522
198811030003 30870	11/03/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	212	104			Other:BOOK 212, PAGE 98